	SUPPORT CENTER FOR CHILD ADVOCATES

Phone Extension and Email Address List

1900 Cherry Street  Philadelphia, PA 19103-1405  Tel: 215-925-1913  Fax: 215-925-4756



	EMPLOYEE 
	POSITION
	EXT
	EMAIL

	1. 
	Baehr, Rebecca H. 
	Staff Attorney
	158
	rebecca@advokid.org

	2. 
	Browne, Mary
	Receptionist
	120
	maryb@advokid.org

	3. 
	Cervone, Frank P. 
	Executive Director
	130
	frankc@advokid.org

	4. 
	Clarke, A. B. 
	Social Worker
	174
	clarke@advokid.org

	5. 
	Claudio, Evelyn
	Social Worker
	154
	evelync@advokid.org

	6. 
	Conner, Daryl D. 
	Social Worker
	152
	daryl@advokid.org

	7. 
	Dougherty, Christine Trinkl
	Staff Attorney
	156
	christine@advokid.org

	8. 
	Gualtieri, Marguerite C. 
	Managing Attorney
	160
	mcg@advokid.org


	9. 
	Jean-Baptiste, Ingrid
	Staff Attorney
	166
	ingridj@advokid.org

	10. 
	Kenty, M. Christine

	Research and Evaluation
	133
	chrisk@advokid.org

	11. 
	Kupferschmidt, Paul 
	Associate Director
	140
	paulk@advokid.org

	12. 
	Matkins, Darryl T.
	Custodian
	
	

	13. 
	McHale, William 
	Network Manager
	127
	billm@advokid.org

	14. 
	Palmer, Chandra  

	Social Worker
	172
	chandra@advokid.org

	15. 
	Pangborn, Louise    

	Capital Campaign Coordinator
	125
	louisep@advokid.org

	16. 
	Poe, Rhonda
	Director of Development & P.R.
	126
	rhondap@advokid.org

	17. 
	Sawyer, Tiffany
	Law Student
	163
	tiffanys@advokid.org

	18. 
	Schatz, Jodi E.


	Intake & Volunteer Coordinator
	162
	jodi@advokid.org


	19. 
	Sivieri, Angelo J.    
 
	Staff Accountant  
	128
	angelo@advokid.org

	20. 
	Smith, Sonja
	Social Worker
	155
	sonjas@advokid.org

	21. 
	Walley, Megan
	Social Worker
	157
	meganw@advokid.org

	22. 
	Watson, Linda B.  

	Development Assistant
	123
	lwatson@advokid.org

	23. 
	West, Rashida T.    

	Staff Attorney
	173
	rashida@advokid.org

	24. 
	Wright, Tina L.
	Social Worker Supervisor
	170
	tinaw@advokid.org

	25. 
	Zelechoski, Amanda
	Law Student
	168
	AmandaZ@advokid.org

	1st Floor Multi Purpose Room student workstation (#1)
	142
	

	1st Floor Multi Purpose Room 
	137
	

	2nd Floor Conference Room - speaker phone only (phone jack next to HVAC unit)
	150
	

	2nd Floor Conference Room (phone next to whiteboard )
	183
	

	2nd Floor Student workstation (#1) next to HP Laser Jet 4
	164
	

	2nd Floor Student workstation (#2) next to the SAVIN copier 
	167
	

	2nd Floor Student workstation (#3) next to the kitchenette 
	153
	

	Basement - Kitchen
	182
	

	Basement Conference Room (on window sill) 
	180
	

	Basement Conference Room - speaker phone only (phone jack next to whiteboard)
	150
	

	Basement Client Closed File Storage Room 
	178
	

	Basement Computer Switch & Patch-Cord Rack (outside of elevator control room)
	187
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